
NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING 
BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 26th/27th 2018

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Sun. Sun. Grand
987X 1114X 1233X 1114X 1233X Agg.

Match Rifle
1 T.Kidner 97.11 95.04 85.04 74.08 68.02 419.29
2 M.Buchanan 95.09 96.10 86.05 70.03 68.06 415.33
3 D.Lowe 99.12 91.07 82.03 73.06 69.03 414.31
4 M.Barlow 99.14 93.09 84.04 68.05 68.03 412.35
5 N.Tremlett 98.08 92.05 86.04 71.07 64.02 411.26
6 M.Cricton Maitland 90.06 93.08 94.05 72.04 59.04 408.27
7 R.Scaglione 94.06 90.05 82.04 70.05 63.02 399.22
8 I.Thomson 95.07 92.03 78.02 68.05 64.03 397.20
9 A.Campbell-Smith 94.04 87.03 89.04 68.01 58.03 396.15
10 M.Wentges 93.08 88.09 83.01 69.05 60.01 393.24
11 Miss C.Halleran 87.05 83.01 82.01 67.03 65.02 384.12
12 K.Baxby 93.05 86.05 85.02 61.05 58.02 383.19
13 J.Rankin 88.03 82.03 80.01 66.03 63.01 379.11
14 Miss S.Wentges 89.04 84.01 85.01 65.04 55.00 378.10
15 J.Roberts 88.04 90.04 77.00 66.03 55.03 376.14
16 Miss J.Campbell-Smith 86.09 78.01 88.07 62.01 58.01 372.19
17 Mrs.P.Buchanan 83.04 84.04 75.04 59.03 53.01 354.16
18 A.McLeod 97.05 92.07 82.04 0.00 0.00 271.16
19 Mrs.R.Meldrum 62.02 60.05 57.02 0.00 0.00 179.09
20 C.McEachran 94.07 80.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.08

F-Open Class
1 P.Sandie 97.10 96.08 96.10 74.09 69.06 432.43
2 H.Inglis 94.07 94.08 89.06 72.09 69.03 418.33

Results
Crawford Cup

T.Kidner 419.29

Visitors Trophy
D.Lowe 414.31

Craigfillan Tyro Trophy
M.Crichton Maitland 408.27

Top score Saturday
M.Buchanan 277.24

Top Score Sunday
T.Kidner 142.10
D.Lowe 142.09

M.Buchanan 138.09
M.Barlow 136.08

1233X Agg.
M.Buchanan 154.11

M.Crichton Maitland 153.09
T.Kidner 153.06

M.Barlow 152.07
D.Lowe 151.06

N.Tremlett 150.06

Top Score F-Class 
P.Sandie 432.43



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING 
BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 26th/27th 2018

Pos. Name Sat. Sat. Sat. Saturday
987X 1114X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Buchanan 95.09 96.10 86.05 277.24
2 M.Cricton Maitland 90.06 93.08 94.05 277.19
3 T.Kidner 97.11 95.04 85.04 277.19
4 M.Barlow 99.14 93.09 84.04 276.27
5 N.Tremlett 98.08 92.05 86.04 276.17
6 D.Lowe 99.12 91.07 82.03 272.22
7 A.McLeod 97.05 92.07 82.04 271.16
8 A.Campbell-Smith 94.04 87.03 89.04 270.11
9 R.Scaglione 94.06 90.05 82.04 266.15
10 I.Thomson 95.07 92.03 78.02 265.12
11 M.Wentges 93.08 88.09 83.01 264.18
12 K.Baxby 93.05 86.05 85.02 264.12
13 Miss S.Wentges 89.04 84.01 85.01 258.06
14 J.Roberts 88.04 90.04 77.00 255.08
15 Miss J.Campbell-Smith 86.09 78.01 88.07 252.17
16 Miss C.Halleran 87.05 83.01 82.01 252.07
17 J.Rankin 88.03 82.03 80.01 250.07
18 Mrs.P.Buchanan 83.04 84.04 75.04 242.12
19 Mrs.R.Meldrum 62.02 60.05 57.02 179.09
20 C.McEachran 94.07 80.01 0.00 174.08

F-Open Class
1 P.Sandie 97.10 96.08 96.10 289.28
2 H.Inglis 94.07 94.08 89.06 277.21



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING 
BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 26th/27th 2018

Pos. Name Sun. Sun. Sun.
1114X 1233X Agg.

1 T.Kidner 74.08 68.02 142.10
2 D.Lowe 73.06 69.03 142.09
3 M.Buchanan 70.03 68.06 138.09
4 M.Barlow 68.05 68.03 136.08
5 N.Tremlett 71.07 64.02 135.09
6 R.Scaglione 70.05 63.02 133.07
7 I.Thomson 68.05 64.03 132.08
8 Miss C.Halleran 67.03 65.02 132.05
9 M.Cricton Maitland 72.04 59.04 131.08
10 M.Wentges 69.05 60.01 129.06
11 J.Rankin 66.03 63.01 129.04
12 A.Campbell-Smith 68.01 58.03 126.04
13 J.Roberts 66.03 55.03 121.06
14 Miss S.Wentges 65.04 55.00 120.04
15 Miss J.Campbell-Smith 62.01 58.01 120.02
16 K.Baxby 61.05 58.02 119.07
17 Mrs.P.Buchanan 59.03 53.01 112.04

F-Open Class
1 P.Sandie 74.09 69.06 143.15
2 H.Inglis 72.09 69.03 141.12



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING 
BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 26th/27th 2018

Pos. Name Sat. Sun. 1233X
1233X 1233X Agg.

1 M.Buchanan 86.05 68.06 154.11
2 M.Cricton Maitland 94.05 59.04 153.09
3 T.Kidner 85.04 68.02 153.06
4 M.Barlow 84.04 68.03 152.07
5 D.Lowe 82.03 69.03 151.06
6 N.Tremlett 86.04 64.02 150.06
7 A.Campbell-Smith 89.04 58.03 147.07
8 Miss C.Halleran 82.01 65.02 147.03
9 Miss J.Campbell-Smith 88.07 58.01 146.08
10 R.Scaglione 82.04 63.02 145.06
11 K.Baxby 85.02 58.02 143.04
12 J.Rankin 80.01 63.01 143.02
13 M.Wentges 83.01 60.01 143.02
14 I.Thomson 78.02 64.03 142.05
15 Miss S.Wentges 85.01 55.00 140.01
16 J.Roberts 77.00 55.03 132.03
17 Mrs.P.Buchanan 75.04 53.01 128.05
18 A.McLeod 82.04 0.00 82.04
19 Mrs.R.Meldrum 57.02 0.00 57.02

F-Open Class
1 P.Sandie 96.10 69.06 165.16
2 H.Inglis 89.06 69.03 158.09



NATIONAL RIFLE CLUB OF SCOTLAND SPRING MEETING 
BLAIR ATHOLL MAY 26th/27th 2018

Pos. Tilt Trophy Total
Teams Match

1 D.Lowe
K.Baxby
Miss S.Wentges

Team Total 405.29

2 N.Tremlett
M.Wentges
J.Roberts

Team Total 405.21

3 R.Scaglione
T.Kidner
Miss.C.Halleran

Team Total 400.19

4 M.Cr.Maitland
A.Campbell-Smith
J.Rankin

Team Total 394.23

5 M.Barlow
I.Thomson
Miss J Campbell-Smith

Team Total 384.12

6 M.Buchanan
A.McLeod
Mrs.P.Buchanan

Team Total 372.27


